Prices per week 2025

Incl. standard boat or kayak, fishing (incl. 3 net licenses) in own waters, and sauna

Cottages 1-3 (1-5 pers)
Change on Mondays
Other season
Middle season
Peak season

Cottages 4, 6 & 7 (1-5 persons)
Change on Mondays
Other season
Middle season
Peak season

Cottages 5 (1-4 persons)
Change on Mondays
Other season
Middle season
Peak season

Cottage 8 (1-5 persons)
Change on Mondays
Other season
Middle season
Peak season

Period

Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)
16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)
30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)

Period

Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)
16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)
30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)

Period

Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)
16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)
30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)

Period

Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)

16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)
30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)

Fishing packages spring 2025 + 8/9 -

Including standard boat, fishing (incl. 6 net licenses per cottage) in own waters, sauna, bed linen,

and one freezing compartment (cottage 5-8)
Not available during the summer season.

Cottages 1-3
3 nights
Additional night

Cottages 4,6 & 7
3 nights
Additional night

Cottage 5
3 nights
Additional night

Cottage 8
3 nights
Additional night

Whole cottage
1-4 persons

Fishing packages autumn, until 8/9 2025

Including standard boat, fishing (incl. 6 net licenses per cottage) in own waters, sauna, bed linen,

and one freezing compartment (cottage 4-8)

Not available during the high season.

Cottages 1-3
3 nights
Additional night

Cottages 4,6 & 7
3 nights
Additional night

Cottage 5
3 nights
Additional night

Cottage 8
3 nights
Additional night

435 €
87 €

487 €
97 €

358 €
75 €

385 €
78 €

Whole cottage
1-4 pers./henk.

530 €
106 €

602 €
120 €

451 €
94 €

480 €
98 €

565 €
741 €
902 €

643 €
843 €
1029 €

408 €
538 €
651 €

459 €
606 €
736 €

Extra bed
109 €
22 €

122 €
24 €

81€
17 €

86 €
18 €

Extra bed
132 €
26 €

151 €
30€

102 €
22 €

111 €
23 €

Extra bed/

94 €
124 €
150 €

107 €
141 €
171 €

70 €
87 €
108 €

78 €
97 €
124 €



Services

Bed linen + bath towel
Bed linen + towel

Outboard motor 4 hp (incl. 10 | petrol) (8) Yamaha
Week

Petrol
Petrol

Additional boat (20)
Week

Additional kayak (2) Oasis Basic
Week

Additional kayak (1) Oasis Expedition 2 persons
Week

We reserve all rights for changes in prices.

113 €

Small
41 €

81€

126 €

According to tariffes

Big
82 €



