## Prices per week 2025

Incl. standard boat or kayak, fishing (incl. 3 net licenses) in own waters, and sauna

Cottages 1-3 (1-5 pers) Change on Mondays	Period		Extra bed/	
Other season Middle season	Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36) 16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)	565 € 741 €	94 € 124 €	
Peak season	30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)	902€	150€	
Cottages 4, 6 & 7 (1-5 persons)	Period			
Change on Mondays		242.6	407.0	
Other season	Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)	643€	107€	
Middle season	16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)	843€	141 €	
Peak season	30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)	1 029 €	171€	
Cottages 5 (1-4 persons)	Period			
Change on Mondays				
Other season	Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)	408 €	70€	
Middle season	16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)	538 €	87€	
Peak season	30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)	651 €	108€	
Cottage 8 (1-5 persons)	Period			
Change on Mondays				
Other season	Before 16/6 after 8/9 (before w 25 after w. 36)	459 €	78€	
Middle season	16/6-30/6 & 18/8-8/9 (weeks 25-26 & 34-36)	606 €	97€	
Peak season	30/6-18/8 (weeks 27-33)	736€	124 €	

## Fishing packages spring 2025 + 8/9 -

Including standard boat, fishing (incl. 6 net licenses per cottage) in own waters, sauna, bed linen, and one freezing compartment (cottage 5-8) Not available during the summer season.

Cottages 1-3	5	Whole cottage 1-4 persons	Extra bed
-	3 nights	435€	109€
	Additional night	87 €	22€
Cottages 4, 6 a	& 7		
	3 nights	487 €	122€
	Additional night	97€	24€
Cottage 5			
	3 nights	358 €	81€
	Additional night	75€	17€
Cottage 8			
	3 nights	385€	86€
	Additional night	78 €	18€

## Fishing packages autumn, until 8/9 2025

Including standard boat, fishing (incl. 6 net licenses per cottage) in own waters, sauna, bed linen, and one freezing compartment (cottage 4-8) Not available during the high season.

		Whole cottage	Extra bed
Cottages 1-3		1-4 pers./henk.	
	3 nights	530 €	132 €
	Additional night	106 €	26€
Cottages 4, 6 &	§ 7		
	3 nights	602€	151 €
	Additional night	120 €	30€
Cottage 5			
	3 nights	451 €	102 €
	Additional night	94 €	22€
Cottage 8			
	3 nights	480€	111€
	Additional night	98 €	23€

Services					
Bed linen + bath towel					
Bed linen + towel	11€				
Outboard motor 4 hp (incl. 10 I petrol) (8) Yamaha					
Week	113€				
Petrol					
Petrol	Ac	cording to tariffes			
Additional boat (20)	Small	Big			
Week	41 €	82€			
Additional kayak (2) Oasis Basic					
Week	81 €				
Additional kayak (1) Oasis Expedition 2 persons					
Week	126 €				
We reserve all rights for changes in prices.					